ZZI i

FKRim B
EP N
FKRim IR
&SP
EVRU%E
HDthdD %
N B
N o OE
N R
H—F
h—F EVY
H—FSP
INT

INT HE
INT TR
INT EVY
INDSP
HEDMb/NZ
£ ¥
7=
VAESI RIS
7T L
7
1)y

A

7,800
1,070
240
5,050
400
230
2,850
3,100
2,650
4,097
50
4,653
1,704
20
730
190
658
200
1,017
100
20
150
560
375

it
=

95
85
90
120
180
120
75
70
70
180
60
120
176
62
99
65
264
100
300
150
150
100
120
150

FE

43
68
86
66
139
88
52
50
50
76
60
69
65
62
61
55
104
71
228
125
125
76
84
93



ZZI i

) ~JRX
Hothaa
gyt —4
LA
AT 20h (BE)
H—RZ

ho—

S

= 3
=

A\
&

i

AMLFY
AR —FR
BRHARE
BRI —FX
TILA B AYTF
Z2FFa135R
HOMmEREY
mA%E

TRAE

AA FE—
SPRLvY
ML OfEE

| F

PZAY| Y
I—ALYk

Dt
S

150
855
100
430

3,014
130
755
254
25
2,708
550
200
1,230
110
625
340
510
20
100
700
330
150
50

il
Ik

60
580
240
135
850
83
120
250
1,200
130
120
150
120
132
100
400
65
80
150
60
350
82
70
50

FE

41
184
173
105
850
36
73
131
186
126
33
109
91
71
75
52
54
52
140
55
300
57
67
44



ZZI i

TAZ—
honN=—215
TILT 4 =)L
LEE

it
Hohiey
TR 1—LA
roooag L

=)
kot F
EFEE
o~
LY —2J7—>
HDthEY
Thiy
ALEEN
M X
a—AhY
X &
EXYADL

Dt
S

230
580
485
100
20
2,559
112
180
156
80
750
15

20
570
200
150
1,560
2,075
10

10

20

75

60
470

il
Ik

120
100
198
52
77
220
150
450
650
350
130
400
20
85
30
50
70
650
99
132
220
320
70
120

FE

111
81
106
52
77
70
134
337
578
291
65
260
20
56
30
50
49
45
99
132
210
169
70
78



ZZI i

Hofthi GEY)
Yhx

vXE

[T 5 A

Hofthit (1)

Dt
S

283
530
260
100
125

221
224
352

39
134



