

名 称	本数	高値	中値
菊大輪 白	7,800	95	43
菊大輪 黄	1,070	85	68
菊大輪 赤	240	90	86
菊 S P	5,050	120	66
ピンポン菊	400	180	139
その他の菊	230	120	88
小 菊 白	2,850	75	52
小 菊 黄	3,100	70	50
小 菊 赤	2,650	70	50
カーネ	4,097	180	76
カーネ ピンク	50	60	60
カーネ S P	4,653	120	69
バラ	1,704	176	65
バラ 黄	20	62	62
バラ 赤	730	99	61
バラ ピンク	190	65	55
バラ S P	658	264	104
その他のバラ	200	100	71
花 物	1,017	300	228
鉄砲百合	100	150	125
アマリリス	20	150	125
アリアム	150	100	76
グラ	560	120	84
ダリヤ	375	150	93

名 称	本数	高値	中値
リヤトリス	150	60	41
その他百合	855	580	184
グロリオーサ	100	240	173
L A ユリ	430	135	105
カサブランカ（百合）	5	850	850
ガーベラ	3,014	83	36
カラー	130	120	73
芍薬	755	250	131
菖蒲	254	1,200	186
ストレッチャ	25	130	126
スターチス	2,708	120	33
宿根カスミ	550	150	109
宿根スターチス	200	120	91
アルストロメリア	1,230	132	71
ランキユラス	110	100	75
その他宿根花物	625	400	52
向日葵	340	65	54
金魚草	510	80	52
スイトピー	20	150	140
SPストック	100	60	55
トルコ桔梗	700	350	300
撫子	330	82	57
ブバルジャ	150	70	67
マーガレット	50	50	44

名 称	本数	高値	中値
アスター	230	120	111
カンパニュラ	580	100	81
デルフィニウム	485	198	106
孔雀草	100	52	52
草花	20	77	77
その他花物	2,559	220	70
アンスリウム	112	150	134
オンシジウム	180	450	337
コチョウラン	156	650	578
シンビジウム	80	350	291
デンファレ	750	130	65
その他洋蘭	15	400	260
葉物	20	20	20
ドラセナ	570	85	56
鳴子百合	200	30	30
ロベ	150	50	50
レザーファーン	1,560	70	49
その他葉物	2,075	650	45
アカシヤ	10	99	99
孔雀ヒバ	10	132	132
南天	20	220	210
ユーカリ	75	320	169
木苺	60	70	70
ヒペリカム	470	120	78

名 称	本数	高値	中値
其の他枝物（造り）	283	1,700	221
サカキ	530	300	224
シキビ	260	360	352
はらん	100	39	39
其の他枝物（山）	125	220	134